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All skiers Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Finals       Overall  

1   De Snoeck Filip Integra   45+ M 1,00/55/11.25 1,00/55/11.25   808,82 
2   Graux Basile Integra   Ope M 1,00/58/11.25 4,50/58/12.00   753,42 
3   Isayeu Aliaksandr RTSOP   -21 M 1,50/58/12.00 1,00/58/11.25   753,42 
4   Ruggenberg Emmanuel RNV   45+ M 0,50/55/11.25 3,00/55/12.00   801,47 
5   De Ryck Peter MWK   45+ M 1,50/55/12.00 0,50/55/11.25   801,47 
6   Tyteca Ferdi SWK   55+ M 4,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00   928,57 
7   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 4,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   712,33 
8   Shpak Stsiapan RTSOP   -17 M 4,00/58/12.00 3,50/58/13.00   864,86 
9   Slot Pieter Nautica   35+ M 1,50/46 4,00/55/12.00   754,10 

10   Labarre Arnaud * RNV   Ope M 1,00/58/12.00 3,50/58/12.00   705,48 
11   Koot Francis RNV   45+ M 2,00/55/12.00   735,29 
12   Kozlovs Mihails RNV   Ope M 1,00/58/12.00 0,50/58/12.00   671,23 
13   Mylemans Geert * SWK   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00 0,50/58/12.00   664,38 
14   Danisheuskaya AliaksandraRTSOP   -17 F 2,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   838,24 
15   Gielis Evelyne Integra   Ope F 1,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   671,64 
16   Van Heurck Derek MWK   Ope M 5,00/58/14.25 2,50/58/13.00   609,59 
17   Hof Tycho VEN   -14 M 2,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00   788,73 
18   Rutkovski Artur RTSOP   -17 M 1,50/58/13.00 2,00/58/13.00   756,76 
19   Van Der Hofstadt Luc MWK   45+ M 2,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/14.25   647,06 
20   Labarre Arnaud Junior RNV   -12 M 1,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   819,28 
21   Claes Johnny MWK   45+ M 0,50/43 2,00/55/13.00   647,06 
22   De Mey Yves MWK   45+ M 1,50/55/13.00 4,00/43   639,71 
23   Bordier Lindsay FRA   -12 M 5,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/13.00   807,23 
24   Purosau Mikhail RTSOP   -17 M 2,50/58/18.25 1,00/58/13.00   743,24 
25   Dooms Jan RNV   Ope M 3,50/58/14.25 2,00/58/14.25   541,10 
26   Petosevic Slobodan RUSH   45+ M 0,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   580,88 
27   Den Dekker Thomas SWK   -17 M 3,00/58/14.25 4,00/58/18.25   689,19 
28   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 1,50/58/14.25 0,50/58/14.25   513,70 
29   Huisman Pemm VEN   -14 F 3,50/55/16.00 5,00/55/16.00   773,72 
30   Huisman Perr VEN   -17 M 0,50/58/18.25 5,00/58/16.00   635,14 
31   Meskens Greet SWK   45+ F 1,50/52 5,00/55/16.00   666,67 
32   Lambert Jan MWK   55+ M 4,00/55/16.00 4,50/40   634,92 
33   Delsaute Sébastien RNV   Ope M 3,00/58/16.00 3,00/58/16.00   452,05 
34   Huisman Henk VEN   45+ M 3,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00   485,29 
35   Juchtmans Michael SWK   35+ M 2,00/55/16.00 4,00/46   426,23 
36   Goossens Julie SWK   -17 F 3,00/55/18.25 1,50/55/16.00   639,71 
37   De Mey Axelle MWK   -14 F 1,00/55/16.00 4,50/52   715,33 
38   Niveau Sonja MWK   45+ F 4,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   552,85 
39   De Snoeck Lewis Integra   -14 M 4,00/55/18.25 5,00/37   563,38 
39   Freilich Alex SWK   -17 F 4,00/55/18.25 5,00/37   588,24 
41   Melnik Stsiapan RTSOP   -12 M 3,00/55/18.25 1,50/31   614,46 
42   Slot Jelle Nautica   -17 M 2,50/58/18.25 2,50/40   520,27 
43   Vandevelde Benoit MWK   -21 M 1,50/58/18.25 2,00/46   349,32 
44   Hens Joshi MWK   -21 F 1,00/55/18.25 3,00/43   373,13 
45   Van Den Bosch Astrid MWK   45+ F 3,50/52 0,50/55/18.25   495,93 
46   Goossens Gert SWK   35+ M 4,50/52 4,00/46   270,49 
46   Van Steenkiste Laura SWK   -14 F 4,50/52 4,00/34   591,24 
48   Wertelaers Gert SWK   -17 M 1,50/55/18.25 2,50/40   425,68 
49   Van Den Bossche Nils MWK   -14 M 3,50/49 1,50/37   387,32 
50   Hof Thierry VEN   -17 M 0,00/40 0,50/40   6,76 

All skiers Tricks    Results
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Finals       Overall  

1   Isayeu Aliaksandr RTSOP   -21 M 9560 8280 9080   818,49 
2   Purosau Mikhail RTSOP   -17 M 7460 5850 7420   709,80 
3   Shpak Stsiapan RTSOP   -17 M 4190 6370 7100   675,55 
4   Graux Basile Integra   Ope M 6390 7600 6130   650,68 
5   Delsaute Sébastien RNV   Ope M 4340 5190 5190   444,35 
6   Koot Francis RNV   45+ M 2820 4830 4090   969,88 
7   Bordier Lindsay FRA   -12 M 5000 4330 3680   665,78 
8   Danisheuskaya AliaksandraRTSOP   -17 F 5350 3660 2400   611,43 
9   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 4050 3110   346,75 

10   Rutkovski Artur RTSOP   -17 M 3280 3910   372,03 
11   Melnik Stsiapan RTSOP   -12 M 3400 3550   472,70 
12   Ruggenberg Emmanuel RNV   45+ M 2640 3370   676,71 
13   Den Dekker Thomas SWK   -17 M 2770 1250   263,56 
14   Huisman Pemm VEN   -14 F 970 2610   396,66 
15   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 2010 1540   172,09 
16   Labarre Arnaud Junior RNV   -12 M 1920 1940   258,32 
17   Gielis Evelyne Integra   Ope F 1770 1830   213,29 
18   Hof Tycho VEN   -14 M 1360 1670   222,37 
19   Huisman Perr VEN   -17 M 520 1640   156,04 
20   De Mey Yves MWK   45+ M 1470 1470   295,18 
21   Huisman Henk VEN   45+ M 1170 1210   242,97 
22   Goossens Julie SWK   -17 F 610 320   69,71 
23   Meskens Greet SWK   45+ F 500 500   119,05 

All skiers Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Finals       Overall  

1   Isayeu Aliaksandr RTSOP   -21 M 52,5m 54,8m   775,09 
2   Shpak Stsiapan RTSOP   -17 M 41,6m 45,6m   824,07 
3   Koot Francis RNV   45+ M 42,1m 44,7m   766,00 
4   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 43,0m 41,6m   570,93 
5   Delsaute Sébastien RNV   Ope M 39,5m 38,9m   510,38 
6   Purosau Mikhail RTSOP   -17 M 36,0m 35,4m   601,85 
7   Ruggenberg Emmanuel RNV   45+ M 34,0m   529,80 
8   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 32,5m 33,8m   411,76 
9   Danisheuskaya AliaksandraRTSOP   -17 F 32,2m 33,6m   703,70 

10   Rutkovski Artur RTSOP   -17 M 32,5m 30,0m   520,83 
11   Bordier Lindsay FRA   -12 M 32,2m 27,4m   709,27 
12   Den Dekker Thomas SWK   -17 M 31,9m 30,3m   506,94 
13   Huisman Perr VEN   -17 M 29,4m 31,1m   488,43 
14   Huisman Henk VEN   45+ M 30,4m 27,9m   450,33 
15   Mylemans Geert * SWK   Ope M 30,0m 28,5m   346,02 
16   Slot Jelle Nautica   -17 M 29,7m 29,2m   456,02 
17   Labarre Arnaud Junior RNV   -12 M 28,0m 27,4m   575,08 
18   Hof Tycho VEN   -14 M 19,9m 23,1m   418,53 
19   Huisman Pemm VEN   -14 F 18,5m 16,1m   437,26 
20   Goossens Julie SWK   -17 F 17,4m 16,3m   275,13 

All skiers Overall  Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Koot Francis RNV   45+ M 735,29  969,88  766,00  2471,17 
2   Shpak Stsiapan RTSOP   -17 M 864,86  675,55  824,07  2364,48 
3   Isayeu Aliaksandr RTSOP   -21 M 753,42  818,49  775,09  2347,00 
4   Bordier Lindsay FRA   -12 M 807,23  665,78  709,27  2182,28 
5   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra RTSOP   -17 F 838,24  611,43  703,70  2153,37 
6   Purosau Mikhail RTSOP   -17 M 743,24  709,80  601,85  2054,89 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

7   Ruggenberg Emmanuel RNV   45+ M 801,47  676,71  529,80  2007,98 
8   Labarre Arnaud Junior RNV   -12 M 819,28  258,32  575,08  1652,68 
9   Rutkovski Artur RTSOP   -17 M 756,76  372,03  520,83  1649,62 

10   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 712,33  346,75  570,93  1630,01 
11   Huisman Pemm VEN   -14 F 773,72  396,66  437,26  1607,64 
12   Den Dekker Thomas SWK   -17 M 689,19  263,56  506,94  1459,69 
13   Hof Tycho VEN   -14 M 788,73  222,37  418,53  1429,63 
14   Delsaute Sébastien RNV   Ope M 452,05  444,35  510,38  1406,78 
15   Graux Basile Integra   Ope M 753,42  650,68    1404,10 
16   Huisman Perr VEN   -17 M 635,14  156,04  488,43  1279,61 
17   Huisman Henk VEN   45+ M 485,29  242,97  450,33  1178,59 
18   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 513,70  172,09  411,76  1097,55 
19   Melnik Stsiapan RTSOP   -12 M 614,46  472,70    1087,16 
20   Mylemans Geert * SWK   Ope M 664,38    346,02  1010,40 
21   Goossens Julie SWK   -17 F 639,71  69,71  275,13  984,55 
22   Slot Jelle Nautica   -17 M 520,27    456,02  976,29 
23   De Mey Yves MWK   45+ M 639,71  295,18    934,89 
24   Tyteca Ferdi SWK   55+ M 928,57      928,57 
25   Gielis Evelyne Integra   Ope F 671,64  213,29    884,93 
26   De Snoeck Filip Integra   45+ M 808,82      808,82 
27   De Ryck Peter MWK   45+ M 801,47      801,47 
28   Meskens Greet SWK   45+ F 666,67  119,05    785,72 
29   Slot Pieter Nautica   35+ M 754,10      754,10 
30   De Mey Axelle MWK   -14 F 715,33      715,33 
31   Labarre Arnaud * RNV   Ope M 705,48      705,48 
32   Kozlovs Mihails RNV   Ope M 671,23      671,23 
33   Claes Johnny MWK   45+ M 647,06      647,06 
33   Van Der Hofstadt Luc MWK   45+ M 647,06      647,06 
35   Lambert Jan MWK   55+ M 634,92      634,92 
36   Van Heurck Derek MWK   Ope M 609,59      609,59 
37   Van Steenkiste Laura SWK   -14 F 591,24      591,24 
38   Freilich Alex SWK   -17 F 588,24      588,24 
39   Petosevic Slobodan RUSH   45+ M 580,88      580,88 
40   De Snoeck Lewis Integra   -14 M 563,38      563,38 
41   Niveau Sonja MWK   45+ F 552,85      552,85 
42   Dooms Jan RNV   Ope M 541,10      541,10 
43   Van Den Bosch Astrid MWK   45+ F 495,93      495,93 
44   Juchtmans Michael SWK   35+ M 426,23      426,23 
45   Wertelaers Gert SWK   -17 M 425,68      425,68 
46   Van Den Bossche Nils MWK   -14 M 387,32      387,32 
47   Hens Joshi MWK   -21 F 373,13      373,13 
48   Vandevelde Benoit MWK   -21 M 349,32      349,32 
49   Goossens Gert SWK   35+ M 270,49      270,49 
50   Hof Thierry VEN   -17 M 6,76      6,76 

Chief Judge
Sid Adriaensen

Homologator
Lieven Spoo

Scorer
Marie Anne Persoons


